NCOESC Certified Substitute Teachers
Effective August 25, 2022
$125 per day effective 11/1/2021

Last Name First Name |Phone Number Email Address Bucyrus BOE Approval Date
Bolander Jeff 740-244-9165 |jbolander.bol5@yahoo.com 7/21/2022
Buck Emily 419-561-1104 |emily.pearl.buck@gmail.com 7/21/2022
Bush Angela 419-210-4174 |angie.bush4@gmail.com 8/25/2022
Dean Michael 419-565-4576 | mdean316@yahoo.com 7/21/2022
Frankart Sherry 419-566-7617 |dawson.sherry2011@gmail.com 7/21/2022
Hollis April 419-617-9840 |ahollis@bucyrusschools.org 8/25/2022
Hughes Ann 567-204-1383 |hughes.ars@gmail.com 7/21/2022
Joseph Phil 419-563-8877 |philpat44@yahoo.com 7/21/2022
Longden Angie 419-543-4095 |ohangel266@aol.com 8/25/2022
Lyons John 419-617-6975 |jglyonsden@gmail.com 7/21/2022
Matthews Adam 740-225-7293 |adam_matthews@hotmail.com 7/21/2022
Maxfield Bailey 419-979-9433 | b.junel.maxfield@gmail.com 8/25/2022
Nelson Linda 419-571-7196 |rnelson004@columbus.rr.com 8/25/2022
Nickler Tiniel 419-569-1794 |tinielp@gmail.com 7/21/2022
Rannells Tasha 419-569-6257 |Dtrannells@gmail.com 8/25/2022
Rebon Dan 419-569-4476 |dandrevival@yahoo.com 8/25/2022
Rebon Karolyn 419-569-7329 |dkrebon@gmail.com 7/21/2022
Roberts Daniel 740-417-0005 |danrob7404@gmail.com 7/21/2022
Rothhaar Chris 419-569-6103 |rothhaarchris@yahoo.com 7/21/2022
Slanczka Russ 419-569-1734 |russell.slanczka@gmail.com 7/21/2022
Smith Glen 419-569-1734 |smit826@yahoo.com 7/21/2022
Supon Patricia 419-989-9775 |patsupon@yahoo.com 7/21/2022
Teynor Elizabeth [419-689-2898 |ejateynor@columbus.rr.com 7/21/2022
Tyree Connie 567-207-4130 |ctyree43@gmail.com 7/21/2022
Urban Scott 567-207-8780 |scotturban4402@gmail.com 7/21/2022
Zimmerman Megan 567-938-5041 | meganzimmerman25@gmail.com 7/21/2022




